Modifications to the basic vehicle
Body Builder Information Book for SPRINTER model series 906 as of  January 11, 2010
Only print out complete sections from the current version
  96
7.4.3. Reducing noise in the vehicle
interior
To reduce the noise level in the vehicle interior, flame
retardant noise insulating materials may be installed.